
Non-Refundable Application Fee
Non-Refundable Rain Date Fee
Large Party Tent Rental Fee
Small Tent Rental Fee
Security Deposit
Exclusive Court Use Fee
For exclusive use of Basketball, Volleyball, or Gaga court 
(Pending approval by NTPR, 2 hour max.)

Additional Staff Fee (if required)
For large groups requiring additional staff (Determined by 

NTPR) OR additional hours outside normal Swim Club 
hours (Pending approval by NTPR)

0-25 26-50 51-75 76-100 101-125 126-150 >150
$10/person (R)

$12/person (NR)
Min. $150 (R) / $180 (NR)

$250 (R)
$300 (NR)

$300 (R)
$350 (NR)

$350 (R)
$400 (NR)

$400 (R)
$450 (NR)

$450 (R)
$500 (NR)

$500 (R)
$550 (NR)

Insurance  - Individuals (IF NECESSARY)

Insurance - Groups/Organizations
Signed Copy of Swim Club Rules
Roster of All Attendees

Signed Copy of P&R Waiver

 2026 Northampton Swim Club Fee Schedule APPROVED NOVEMBER 2025

NORTHAMPTON TOWNSHIP PARKS & RECREATION

Rentals Available Monday through Friday during Swim Club operating season
Fees & Documents due no later than 21 calendar days prior to event unless otherwise noted below

Use Fee
Due no later than conclusion of event, total amount dependent 
upon final headcount. For large groups (>150), fee must be 
paid no later than 24 hours prior to event. Swim Club members 
pay standard guest fees OR resident group rate, whichever 
amount is less.

# of Attendees

Basketball: $25/hour
Volleyball: $25/hour

Gaga: $15/hour

$25 due with application

FEES

2026 FEE SCHEDULE - NORTHAMPTON SWIM CLUB

$30/hour per employee

$25 due with application

$25 per tent

$10 per tent

$250 (0-100 Attendees)     OR     $500 (>100 Attendees)

Must be presented for each person entering facility, regardless of whether they will be swimming or not. Minors must be signed in by adult or present a waiver form 
signed by an adult parent or guardian. For large groups waivers must be presented along with roster of expected attendees at least 24 hours prior to event. 

ADDITIONAL REQUIRED DOCUMENTS
Homeowners/Renters COI OR Event Insurance listing Northampton Township as Additional Insured and Certficate Holder

Organization's COI OR Event Insurance listing Northampton Township as Additional Insured and Certificate Holder 

Must be signed by applicant/contact person

Roster of all expected attendees must be presented at least 24 hours prior to event for calculation of use fees.


